



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 353/2018, CM APPL. 13901/2018 & 13903/2018**
MAGMA HDI GENERAL INSURNACE CO LTD Appellant
Through : Mr. Ved Vyas Tripathi, Advocate.

versus

GUDDI & ORS Respondents
Through : Mr. P.C. Dogra, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER
% 25.04.2019

At joint request of the learned counsel for the parties, list for final arguments on 19.11.2019.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

APRIL 25, 2019
mk