



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAC.APP. 353/2018, CM APPL. 13901/2018 and
CM APPL. 13903/2018

MAGMA HDI GENERAL INSURNACE CO LTD..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Ved Vyas Tripathi, Mr. Binam
Shukla and Mr. Pramod K. Sah, Advocates

versus

GUDDI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER
26.04.2022

%

1. In view of the Special Division Bench called to be convened, this matter could not be taken up for hearing today.
2. List on 19.12.2022.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 26, 2022

na

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)